
Fees Details 2025-26 

B.COM 

B.COM- A/C 
& FIN 

All Degree & SFC Programmes students are requested to pay the a difference of 

fees as per University Circular No. AAMS UGS/IC/2025-26/14 &15 dated 06 May 

2025 for the AY 2025-26 

B.COM. 
BANK & INS 

Course 

BCFM 

BMS 

BAMMC 

B.SC. I.T. 

B.SC. COMP. 
sCI. 
B.Sc. DATA 

SCIENCE 

BCA 

BBA 

BFSI 

M.COM ADV. 

|ACC. 

M.Sc. I.T. 

M.Com. Busi. 

MULUND COLLEGE OF COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS) 

|Mgmt. 
M.Com.Banki 

|ng & Fin. 

OPEN RESERVE 

946 

4596 

4696 170 

4696 

4696 170 

4596 

4696 170 

FIRST YEAR 

446 

446 

70 

446 

570 946 

446 

4046 70 

170 

70 

446 

446 

446 

446 

1421 1421 

4846 4846 

3896 3896 

PARLE TILAK VIDYALAYA ASSOCIATION'S 

3896 3896 

E-mail : nccmulund@gmail.com " Webste : www.mccmulund.ac.in 

|M.Sc. Finance 4246 4246 

PTC/SST/ 
EX.SER 

NOTICE 

2146 

OPEN RESERVE 

4596 

Tel. : 8097345311 /8097876255 

4696 

5596 70 

4096 

4696 170 

4696 170 

4046 

446 

SECOND YEAR 

446 

446 

446 

1770 2146 

70 

170 

70 

70 

446 

446 

446 

446 

1421 1421 

4846| 4846 

3896 3896 

3896| 3896 

PTC/SST/ 
EX.SER 

4246 4246 

2146 

OUTSIDER OPENRESERVE EX.SER 

4596 

5596 

4696 

4696 

4096 

4046 

4696 4596 

446 

446 

446 

446 

4846 

3896 

3896 

2146 

4246 

5596 

4596 70 

4596 

4596 

4096 

4046 

446 

THIRD YEAR 

446 

946 

1770 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

446 

446 

PTC/SST/ 

946 

OUTSIDER 

2146 2146 

Dr.Sonetifednekar 
Principal 

4596 

5596 

4596 

4596 

4596 

4096 

4046 

446 

446 

946 

Fees to be paid by Online only from 1st December to 6th December 2025. Students should visit website 
(https://cims.mastersofterp.in) they should login and go to Payable fees tab and Pay Fees. 
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